Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 43438208 (Four Crore thirty four lakh thirty eight thousand two
hundred eighty only)

49401423 (Four Crore Ninety four Lakh One Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty three)

41530219 (Four crore fifteen lakh thirty thousand two hundred
nineteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 213615262 (Twenty one crore thirty six lakh fifteen thousand
two hundred sixty two only)

287375628 (Twenty eight crore seventy three lakh seventy five
thousand six hundred and twenty eight)

310752213 (Thirty one crore seven lakh fifty two thousand two
hundred and thirteen)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 6452974 (Sixty four lakh fifty two thousand nine hundred
seventy four only)

28081180 (Two crore eighty lakh eighty one thousand one
hundred and eighty)

8817860 (Eighty eight lakh seventeen thousand eight hundred
and sixty)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

54780502 (Five crore forty seven lakh eighty thousand five
hundred and two only)

108172558 (Ten crores eighty one lakh seventy two thousand
five hundred and fifty eight)

37463561 (Three crore seventy four lakh sixty three thousand
five hundred and sixty one)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 563847339 (Fifty six crore thirty eight lakh forty seven
thousand three hundred and thirty nine only)

426967606 (Fourty two crores sixty nine lakh sixty seven
thousand six hundred and six)

334645150 (Thirty three crore forty six lakh forty five thousand
one hundred and fifty)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

764561594 (Seventy six crore forty five lakh sixty one thousand
five hundred ninty four only)

611247390 (Sixty one crore twelve lakh fourty seven thousand
three ninty)

438114072 (Forty three crore eighty one lakh fourteen
thousand and seventy two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 4707584 (forty seven lakh seven thousand five hundred eighty
four only)

22763534 (Two crores twenty seven lakh sixty three lakh five
hundred and thirty four)

15845518 (One crore fifty eight lakh forty five thousand five
hundred and eighteen)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 214 206 197

Total no. of Funding Agencies 16 16 16